Qualification Vedbhavan vidhyalay Dwarka, GJ, GCSEs 
Disclosure of Relationship 
between 
 Directors (in case of 
appointment) 

None 

Directorship in other 
Companies 

None 

Chairman/ Member in the 
Committees of the Boards 
of other Companies 

None 

No. of Shares 
held in the 
Company 

721933 (Seven Lakhs Twenty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-
Three) 

Information as required 
pursuant to BSE Circular 
Ref. No. 
LIST/COMP/14/2018-19 
dated June 20, 2028 

Mr.	Nilesh	Bapodara is not	debarred from holding the office of 
director by virtue of any SEBI order or any other authority 

Annexure: